Resultater fra Saltensprint 5, Mgrkvedmarka skole 25.09.2012

Det var totalt 80 startende.

Klasse Nybegynner

14 pameldt, 14 startende
Ingrid Eriksen
Sigurd Jensen Hegreberg
Sondre Jensen Hegreberg
Lene Johnsen lkdahl
Hedda Sofie Wedege Irgens
Elias Karlsen
Sander Karlsen
Jakob Lindstram
Cecilie Mortensen
Johanne Sofie Nilsen
@yvind Johan Olsen
Tine-Janita Arntsen Pettersen
Lisa O. Sande
Elisabeth Skogay

Klasse Damer

26 pameldt, 26 startende

Eirill Pettersen Buvik
Martha Kalvig Skogan
Heidi Jensen

Anita Eriksen

Anne Marthe Limstrand
Oda Furuholmen

Marit Johnsen

Nora Marie Wedege Irgens
Amalie Pedersen

Camilla Melg Arntsen
Hedda Sofie Wedege Irgens
Amanda Marie Foss

Elise Skaue

Marit Bjgrnevik

Regula Hasli

Inger Johanne Lindahl
Benedikte Andrine Torvik Dammen
Edle Aaker

Anne Berit Vikhals
Henriette Marie Eidissen
Kristin Lund Hansen

Kaja Samuelsen Skiri
Celina Aaseby

Ronja Iselin Olsen

Sofie Olsen Ngtnes

Elise Jakobsen
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Klasse Herre

40 pameldt, 40 startende

1 Jakob Kalvig Skogan
1 Jan Erik Paulsen

3 Ask Kleist Godal

Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Boda og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent
Ukjent
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent
Ukjent
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent
Ukjent
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent
Ukjent
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent
Ukjent
Ukjent
Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
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9:18
25:58
25:57

Disk

Disk
15:18
16:04
11:19
19:19
14:20
13:46
19:11

Disk

9:31

12:04
12:18
12:42
12:44
12:50
12:51
13:06
13:45
15:31
15:36
17:27
18:50
18:54
19:06
20:21
20:43
20:58
21:00
23:22
24:41
24:46
27:59
32:46
32:47
34:51
34:51

9:42
9:42
10:30

(+0:14)
(+0:38)
(+0:40)
(+0:46)
(+0:47)
(+1:02)
(+1:41)
(+3:27)
(+3:32)
(+5:23)
(+6:46)
(+6:50)
(+7:02)
(+8:17)
(+8:39)
(+8:54)
(+8:56)
(+11:18)
(+12:37)
(+12:42)
(+15:55)
(+20:42)
(+20:43)
(+22:47)
(+22:47)

(+0:48)



Bjarn Godal

Arild Hegreberg

Bjgrn Are Stensland
Amund Bg Kongsbakk
Amund Kleist Godal
Espen Samuelsen Skiri
Anders Kure

Marius Ekrem Finstad
Rasmus Andersen

Leif Magne Eggestad
Steve Samuelsen

Olav Skogay

Arne Kristian Nordhei

Age Mohus

Geir Moen

Hakon Bgrge Nilsen Garseth
Eivind Lindahl Valle

Jonas Steffensen

Eirik Lind Aspmo

Morten Selnes

Odd-lvar Sgvik

Steffen Pedersen

Fredrik Hansen

Hakon Hijellvoll Jgrgensen
Erlend Danielsen Fagermo
Josva Kleist

Bendik Hansen

Isak Johan Johnsen
Ole-Thomas Hansen

Per Robin Naustvik
Tobias Damstuen Solli
Kristoffer Nyhagen Brunveer
Jon @veras

Arnold Danielsen

Adrian Andersen Gudvangen
Martin Andre Pedersen
Simen Kristiansen

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Ukjent

Ukjent

Ukjent
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11:08
11:09
11:16
11:32
11:38
12:03
12:10
12:21
12:28
12:40
12:57
13:57
14:51
16:49
16:54
17:20
18:31
19:51
19:53
20:30
20:36
21:37
21:37
21:44
22:00
22:40
23:00
23:31
23:38
26:40
26:45
27:08
32:17
37:23

Disk
Brutt
Brutt

(+1:26)
(+1:27)
(+1:34)
(+1:50)
(+1:56)
(+2:21)
(+2:28)
(+2:39)
(+2:46)
(+2:58)
(+3:15)
(+4:15)
(+5:09)
(+7:07)
(+7:12)
(+7:38)
(+8:49)
(+10:09)
(+10:11)
(+10:48)
(+10:54)
(+11:55)
(+11:55)
(+12:02)
(+12:18)
(+12:58)
(+13:18)
(+13:49)
(+13:56)
(+16:58)
(+17:03)
(+17:26)
(+22:35)
(+27:41)
(+12:06)
(+9:29)
(+9:33)



